PRICE LIST January 2018
Liam
Richardsons
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel:  01642242228
PALLET RACKING SYSTEM COMPONENTS
Exploded Illustration of Components
Run Spacer (adjustable)
Shelf

Colour
Finish
Part Number System - Box Beams
Part Number System - Other Beams
2OBC - 50mm 3OB - 50mm 2BB - 25mm 2BST - 45mm 4BST - 45mm
Pallet Racking Prices Issue 1 PAGE 5 January 2018
DEPTH
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel:  01642242228
FRAME DEPTH MM / PRICE £ PER FRAME
M0 HEIGHT500 FEET M0500 M0600 M0700 M0750 M0800
KN1050 B1  70.66 69.16 70.69 71.48 72.17
KN1200 B1  83.79 81.36 83.48 84.55 85.50
KN1350 B1  89.85 87.42 89.54 90.61 91.56
KN1500 B1  95.87 93.44 95.56 96.63 97.58
KN1650 B1  100.48 99.34 101.22 102.24 103.10
KN1800 B1  113.57 111.50 113.97 115.27 116.39
KN1950 B1  119.57 117.50 119.97 121.27 122.39
KN2100 B1  125.55 123.48 125.95 127.25 128.37
KN2250 B1  130.12 129.34 131.57 132.82 133.85
KN2400 B1  143.35 141.64 144.46 145.99 147.28
KN2550 B1  149.31 147.60 150.42 151.95 153.24
KN2700 B1  155.27 153.56 156.38 157.91 159.20
KN2850 B1  159.92 159.50 162.08 163.56 164.76
KN3000 B1  172.99 171.64 174.81 176.57 178.03
KN3150 B1  179.09 177.74 180.91 182.67 184.13
KN3300 B1  185.09 183.74 186.91 188.67 190.13
KN3450 B1  189.72 189.66 192.59 194.30 195.67
KN3600 B1  202.79 201.80 205.32 207.31 208.94
KN3750 B1  208.77 207.78 211.30 213.29 214.92
KN3900 B1  214.89 213.90 217.42 219.41 221.04
KN4050 B1  219.40 219.70 222.98 224.92 226.46
KN4200 B1  232.57 231.94 235.81 238.03 239.83
KN4350 B2  245.09 244.46 248.33 250.55 252.35
KN4500 B2  251.07 250.44 254.31 256.53 258.33
KN4650 B2  255.66 256.32 259.95 262.12 263.83
KN4800 B2  268.75 268.48 272.70 275.15 277.12
KN4950 B2  274.87 274.60 278.82 281.27 283.24
KN5100 B2  280.85 280.58 284.80 287.25 289.22
KN5250 B2  285.42 286.44 290.42 292.82 294.70
KN5400 B2  298.55 298.64 303.21 305.89 308.03
KN5550 B2  304.53 304.62 309.19 311.87 314.01
KN5700 B2  310.61 310.70 315.27 317.95 320.09
KN5850 B2  315.20 316.58 320.91 323.54 325.59
KN6000 B2  328.33 328.78 333.70 336.61 338.92
KN6150 B2  334.29 334.74 339.66 342.57 344.88
KN6300 B2  340.33 340.78 345.70 348.61 350.92
KN6450 B2  345.16 346.90 351.58 354.44 356.66
KD FRAMES - MEDIUM DUTY UPRIGHT - 500 to 900 mm depths
MEDIUM
UPRIGHT
SECTION
KN 2100 M 0900 A B2 GXQ
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER
Frame Type Frame Height Upright Type Frame Depth A = Ambient
C = Cold Store
Feet Type Finish
M0900